
Ref.

Máquina

Marca

Modelo

06954

TALADRO
DE SOBREMESA

AYERBE

AY-16 CG

Principales características técnicas

 Capacidad de taladrado

 Voltaje

 Potencia

 Amperios

 RPM

(Características basadas según ficha técnica)

Ø 16 mm

230 V

550 W

3,4 A

1.400
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